
IMPORTS (con't)

System(2) 1904

MOROCCO

SUDAN
TUNISIA

3,907

1, 147
3,218

28,033

2,710
1,106

87

888

OTHER AFRICA
CEUCA (13)
CAMEROON (14)
CENTRAL AFRICAN REP. (14)
CONGO (14)
GABON (14)

ECOWAS (15)
BENIN
BURKINA FASO
CAPE VERDE
IVORY COAST

GAMBIA
GHANA
GUINEA-BISSAU

LIBERIA
MALI
MAURITANIA
NIGER
NIGERIA

3,849
757

2,597

29,113
3,158
1,314

109

2,888

28,721
2,872

15,213 15,018 15,285

207

1,511
98

501

240

1,742
93

731

Country 1985 1986


